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3.5.2 Number of functional MoUs with institutions of National,

Organisation with which MoU is Signed

Perdana University

All Ladies League, Jalandhar Chapter

Ministry of Design ,Winky Singh and Rashima Singh, New Delhi
Swadaya Gunung Djati University,Cirebon, Indonesia
NELTA (Nepal English Language Teaching Association), Kathmandu, Nepal
Amrita Vishwa Vidyapeetham, Kerala

Lala Jagat Narain D.A.V. Model School, Jalandhar
Dayanand Model School, Jalandhar

V Vijayanti, Jalandhar

Shivam Enterprises, Jalandhar ( Cheryl )

VLCC Institute, Jalandhar

Tagore Hospital and Health Care Centre, Jalandhar
Tagore Hospital and Health Care Centre, Jalandhar
Synergy Lab, Jalandhar

Satyam Hospital and Trauma Centre, Jalandhar
Pratham Education Foundation, Ludhiana

Punjab News Live, Jalandhar

Shamsheer Communication Pvt. Ltd., Jalandhar
Dainik Savera, Jalandhar

Punjab Kesari, Jalandhar

White Falcon Films, Jalandhar

Urza Events and Media, Jalandhar

Punjab News Channel, Jalandhar

Vision Beyond Global Services, Jalandhar

Great Punjab Celebration, Tanda

Comfort Inn MI, Jalandhar

Ram Partap Nursery, Jalandhar Cantt

Kang Nature Farm, Village Dhahan, Tehsil Banga
Chand Legguard Works, Jalandhar

Chawla Nursing Home and Maternity Hospital, Jalandhar
U-Win Sports, Jalandhar

SKM Enterprise, Jalandhar

M and S Enterprise, Ludhiana

S P Garments, Ludhiana

Vijay Vallabh Hosiery Factory, Ludhiana

Padmawati Creation, Ludhiana

Cabbana Resort and Spa, Phagwara

Pawan Hospital, Jalandhar

Neil Hospital, Jalandhar

Magic-Counselling Centre for Children, Jalandhar
Aspiring Minds, Gurgaon

Academy of International Science and Research UK
KVM, Jaiton

Beenu Rajput Films, Delhi

ENACTUS, Shri Ram College of Commerce, New Delhi
Creative Black Country, UK

Sardar Ajit Singh Foundation Society , Jalandhar
Bolster Treatment and Rehabiliation Centre, Jalandhar
GTB Charitable Hospital, Jalandhar

Matrix India, Gurgaon.

Orane Institute of Beauty and Wellness, Jalandhar

S P Garments, Ludhiana

F9 Media, Jalandhar

Rebirth Hospital and Rehabilitation Centre, Jalandhar
Daily Uttam Hindu, Jalandhar

Shamsheer Productions, Jalandhar

Yog Path Sansthan, Jalandhar

Magic-The Counseling Centre for Children, Jalandhar
NIIT, New Delhi

Reliance Money Infrastructure Limited, Mumbai
Finitiatives Learning India Pvt Ltd, Mysore
Agriculture and Co-op Staff Training Institute, Jalandhar

D Other Universities, Industries, Corporate Houses etc. during the last five years (only Functional MoUs with Ongoing Activities to be Considered) (10)

Name of the Institution/ Industry/ Corporate House
Perdana University

All Ladies League, Jalandhar Chapter
Ministry of Design, Winky Singh and Rashima Singh, New Delhi
Swadaya Gunung Djati University, Circbon, Indone:
NELTA (Nepal English Language Teaching Association), Kathmandu, Nepal
Anmrita Vishwa Vidyapeetham, Kerala

Lala Jagat Narain D.A.V. Model School, Jalandhar
Dayanand Model School, Jalandhar

V Vijayanti, Jalandhar

Shivam Enterprises, Jalandhar (Cheryl)

VLCC Institute, Jalandhar

Tagore Hospital and Health Care Centre, Jalandhar
Tagore Hospital and Health Care Centre, Jalandhar
Synergy Lab, Jalandhar

Satyam Hospital and Trauma Centre, Jalandhar
Pratham Education Foundation, Ludhiana

Punjab News Live, Jalandhar

Shamsheer Communication Pvt. Ltd, Jalandhar

Dainik Savera, Jalandhar

Punjab Kesari, Jalandhar

White Falcon Films, Jalandhar

Urza Events and Media, Jalandhar

Punjab News Channel, Jalandhar

Vision Beyond Global Services, Jalandhar

Great Punjab Celebration, Tanda

Comfort Inn MI, Jalandhar

Ram Partap Nursery, Jalandhar Cantt

Kang Nature Farm, Village Dhahan, Tehsil Banga
Chand Legguard Works, Jalandhar

Chawla Nursing Home and Maternity Hospital, Jalandhar
U-Win Sports, Jalandhar

SKM Enterprise, Jalandhar

M and S Enterprise, Ludhiana

S P Garments, Ludhiana

Vijay Vallabh Hosiery Factory, Ludhiana

Padmawati Creation, Ludhiana

Cabbana Resort and Spa, Phagwara

Pawan Hospital, Jalandhar

Neil Hospital, Jalandhar

Magic-Counselling Centre for Children, Jalandhar
Aspiring Minds, Gurgaon

Academy of International Science and Research UK
KVM, Jaiton

Beenu Rajput Films, Delhi

ENACTUS, Shri Ram College of Commerce, New Delhi
Creative Black Country, UK

Sardar Ajt Singh Foundation Society, Jalandhar

Bolster Treatment and Rehabiliation Centre, Jalandhar
GTB Charitable Hospital, Jalandhar

Matrix India, Gurgaon.

Orane Institute of Beauty and Wellness, Jalandhar

S P Garments, Ludhiana

F9 Media, Jalandhar

Rebirth Hospital and Rehabilitation Centre, Jalandhar
Daily Uttam Hindu, Jalandhar

Shamsheer Productions, Jalandhar

Yog Path Sansthan, Jalandhar

Magic-The Counseling Centre for Children, Jalandhar
NIIT, New Delhi

Reliance Money Infrastructure Limited, Mumbai
Finitiatives Learning India Pvt Ltd, Mysore

Agriculture and Co-op Staff Training Institute, Jalandhar

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014

Year of Signing MoU  Duration

Five years
Five years
Five Years
Five Years
Five Years
Indefinite
Indefinite
Indefinite
Indefinite
Indefinite
Indefinite
Indefinite
Indefinite
Indefinite
Indefinite
One year
Indefinite
Indefinite
Indefinite
Indefinite
Indefinite
Indefinite
Indefinite
Indefinite
Indefinite
Indefinite
Indefinite
Indefinite
Indefinite
Indefinite
Indefinite
Indefinite
Indefinite
Indefinite
Indefinite
Indefinite
Indefinite
Indefinite
Indefinite
Indefinite
Two Years
Indefinite
Indefinite
Indefinite
Indefinite
One year
Indefinite
Indefinite
Indefinite
Indefinite
Indefinite
Indefinite
Indefinite
Indefinite
Indefinite
Indefinite
Indefinite
Indefinite
ThreeYears
ThreeYears
ThreeYears
Indefinite

List the actual acti

es under each MoU year wise
Training on Data Analyti

Mentoring of Students/SHG's of Women.

Mentoring and Skill Training of Students

Joint Research and Exchange Programme

Joint Research and Exchange Programme

Effective use of Resources of Both Parties

Training and Research in Mental Health Counselling
Training and Research in Mental Health Counselling
Skill Based Training in Fashion Designing

Skill Based Training in Cosmetology and Wellness
Skill Based Training in Cosmetology and Wellness
Skill Based Training in Medical Lab Technology
Skill Based Training in Medical Lab Technology
Skill Based Training in Medical Lab Technology
Skill Based Training in Medical Lab Technology

Participation in survey of Annual Status of Education Report to provide estimates of rural children's schooling status and basic learning.

Training and Research in Media and Journalism
Training and Research in Media and Journalism
Research and Development in Media and Journalism
Skill Based Training in Media and Journalism

Skill Based Training in Web Technology and Multimedia
Skill Based Training in Web Technology and Multimedia
Skill Based Training in Web Technology and Multimedia
Skill Based Training in Web Technology and Multimedia
Skill Based Training in Tourism and Hospitality

Skill Based Training in Tourism and Hospitality
Plantation drives and Skill based Training to Gardeners.
Skill Based Training in Organic Farming

Skill Based Training in Fashion Designing

Skill Based Training in Medical Lab Technology

Skill Based Training in Fashion Designing

Research and Training in Fashion Designing

Research and Training in Fashion Designing

Department of Fashion Designing oganized “Glam Fashionista™ in collaboration with SP Garments, Ludhiana

Research and Training in Fashion Designing

Research and Training in Fashion Designing

Skill Based Training in Tourism and Hospitality

Training, Research and Development in Medical Lab Technology
Training and Research in Mental Health Counselling

Training and Research in Mental Health Counselling

Workshop on Skill Assessment

Workshop on Skill Assessment

‘Workshop on Biodiversity of Punjab on National Biodiversity Day in collaboration with Kheti Virasat Mission

Film Making, Academic and Research Activities

Reviving the Dying Art of Theatre (UNESCO listed)

India-UK Cultural Exchange Activities

Campaign to promote the Right to Voting. Under SVEEP
Training to Students of Diploma in Mental Health and Counselling,
Curriculum designing / Training Program (Mental Health)

The Cosmetology Department organized a Workshop on Basic to Advance “Hair coloring” in collaboration with Matrix India.
‘Workshop on Basic to Advance “Hair Rebounding" in collaboration with Orane Institute of Beauty and Wellness, Jalandhar
Department of Fashion Designing organized in collaboration with SP Garments, Ludhiana

Event Management Students of MCVP Dept installed a Stall in Annual Fete.
Training and Placement Programs (Mental Health )

The Department of Multimedia organized an industrial visit to Uttam Hindu Printing Press, Jalandhar
The Creative Lens Society organized an Extension Lecture on “Career Opportunities in Media for Women™

2 Day Workshop on Yoga for Resident Scholars

Students go for Internship to MAGIC for Understanding and Dealing with Students with Learning Disabilities
Computer Club organized a Seminar on “Windows store Application Development™

Learning and Employment Advancement Programme (Banking and Finance)
Extension Lecture on Career Opportunities in Banking
Training to Faculty and Students.

Number of Students/ Teachers participated under MoUs
30 Teachers, 150 Students.
4 Teachers, 55 Students
4 Teachers, 55 Students
3 Teachers, 46 Students
4 Teachers, 46 Students.
5 Teachers, 151 Students
2 Teachers, 12 Students
3 Teachers, 12 Students
3 Teachers, 31 Students
3 Teachers, 31 Students
3 Teachers, 46 Students
3 Teachers, 15 Students
3 Teachers, 15 Students
3 Teachers, 25 Students
3 Teachers, 15 Students
5 Teachers, 64 Students
2 Teachers, 56 Students
2 Teachers, 56 Students
3 Teachers, 58 Students
2 Teachers, 58 Students
3 Teachers, 60 Students
3 Teachers, 60 Students
3 Teachers, 60 Students
3 Teachers, 60 Students
2 Teachers, 8 Students

2 Teachers, 50 Students
2 Teachers, 5 Students

5 Teachers, 20 Gardeners, 80 Students
2 Teachers, 15 Students
4 Teachers, 50 Students
2 Teachers, 20 Students
3 Teachers, 25 Students
2 Teachers, 20 Students
2 Teachers, 30 Students
2 Teachers, 10 Students
2 Teachers, 15 Students
2 Teachers, 10 Students
2 Teachers, 10 Students
2 Teachers, 10 Students
2 Teachers, 10 Students
3 Teachers, 50 Students
5 Teachers, 100 Students
3 Teachers, 50 Gardeners, 102 Students
3 Teachers, 60 Students
2 Teachers, 4 Students

2 Teachers, 6 Students

3 Teachers, 30 Students
2 Teachers, 12 Students
2 Teachers, 12 Students
2 Teachers, 40 Students
3 Teachers, 90 Students
9 Teachers, 165 Students
2 Teachers, 20 Students
2 Teacher, 20 Students

3 Teachers, 30 Students
3 Teachers, 154 Students
5 Teachers, 300 Students
1 Teacher, 10 Students

6 Teachers, 167 Students
2 Teachers, 25 Students
5 Teachers, 152 Students.
2 Teachers, 15 Students




