

3.5.2 Number of functional MoUs with institutions of National, International Importance, Other Universities, Industries, Corporate Houses etc. during the last five years (only Functional MoUs with Ongoing Activities to be Considered) (10)

S.No.	Organisation with which MoU is Signed	Name of the Institution/ Industry/ Corporate House	Year of Signing MoU	Duration	List the actual activities under each MoU year wise	Number of Students/ Teachers participated under MoUs
1	Perdana University	Perdana University	2019	Five years	Training on Data Analytics	30 Teachers, 150 Students
2	All Ladies League, Jalandhar Chapter	All Ladies League, Jalandhar Chapter	2019	Five years	Mentoring of Students/SHGs of Women	4 Teachers, 55 Students
3	Ministry of Design, Winky Singh and Rashima Singh, New Delhi	Ministry of Design, Winky Singh and Rashima Singh, New Delhi	2019	Five Years	Mentoring and Skill Training of Students	4 Teachers, 55 Students
4	Swadaya Gunung Djati University, Cirebon, Indonesia	Swadaya Gunung Djati University, Cirebon, Indonesia	2019	Five Years	Joint Research and Exchange Programme	3 Teachers, 46 Students
5	NELTA (Nepal English Language Teaching Association), Kathmandu, Nepal	NELTA (Nepal English Language Teaching Association), Kathmandu, Nepal	2019	Five Years	Joint Research and Exchange Programme	4 Teachers, 46 Students
6	Amrita Vishwa Vidyapeetham, Kerala	Amrita Vishwa Vidyapeetham, Kerala	2019	Indefinite	Effective use of Resources of Both Parties	5 Teachers, 151 Students
7	Lala Jagat Narain D.A.V. Model School, Jalandhar	Lala Jagat Narain D.A.V. Model School, Jalandhar	2018	Indefinite	Training and Research in Mental Health Counselling	2 Teachers, 12 Students
8	Dayanand Model School, Jalandhar	Dayanand Model School, Jalandhar	2018	Indefinite	Training and Research in Mental Health Counselling	3 Teachers, 12 Students
9	V Vijayanti, Jalandhar	V Vijayanti, Jalandhar	2018	Indefinite	Skill Based Training in Fashion Designing	3 Teachers, 31 Students
10	Shivam Enterprises, Jalandhar ( Cheryl )	Shivam Enterprises, Jalandhar ( Cheryl )	2018	Indefinite	Skill Based Training in Cosmetology and Wellness	3 Teachers, 31 Students
11	VLCC Institute, Jalandhar	VLCC Institute, Jalandhar	2018	Indefinite	Skill Based Training in Cosmetology and Wellness	3 Teachers, 46 Students
12	Tagore Hospital and Health Care Centre, Jalandhar	Tagore Hospital and Health Care Centre, Jalandhar	2018	Indefinite	Skill Based Training in Medical Lab Technology	3 Teachers, 15 Students
13	Tagore Hospital and Health Care Centre, Jalandhar	Tagore Hospital and Health Care Centre, Jalandhar	2018	Indefinite	Skill Based Training in Medical Lab Technology	3 Teachers, 15 Students
14	Synergy Lab, Jalandhar	Synergy Lab, Jalandhar	2018	Indefinite	Skill Based Training in Medical Lab Technology	3 Teachers, 25 Students
15	Satyam Hospital and Trauma Centre, Jalandhar	Satyam Hospital and Trauma Centre, Jalandhar	2018	Indefinite	Skill Based Training in Medical Lab Technology	3 Teachers, 15 Students
16	Pratham Education Foundation, Ludhiana	Pratham Education Foundation, Ludhiana	2018	One year	Participation in survey of Annual Status of Education Report to provide estimates of rural children's schooling status and basic learning.	5 Teachers, 64 Students
17	Punjab News Live, Jalandhar	Punjab News Live, Jalandhar	2018	Indefinite	Training and Research in Media and Journalism	2 Teachers, 56 Students
18	Shamsheer Communication Pvt. Ltd., Jalandhar	Shamsheer Communication Pvt. Ltd., Jalandhar	2018	Indefinite	Training and Research in Media and Journalism	2 Teachers, 56 Students
19	Dainik Savaera, Jalandhar	Dainik Savaera, Jalandhar	2018	Indefinite	Research and Development in Media and Journalism	3 Teachers, 58 Students
20	Punjab Kesari, Jalandhar	Punjab Kesari, Jalandhar	2018	Indefinite	Skill Based Training in Media and Journalism	2 Teachers, 58 Students
21	White Falcon Films, Jalandhar	White Falcon Films, Jalandhar	2018	Indefinite	Skill Based Training in Web Technology and Multimedia	3 Teachers, 60 Students
22	Urza Events and Media, Jalandhar	Urza Events and Media, Jalandhar	2018	Indefinite	Skill Based Training in Web Technology and Multimedia	3 Teachers, 60 Students
23	Punjab News Channel, Jalandhar	Punjab News Channel, Jalandhar	2018	Indefinite	Skill Based Training in Web Technology and Multimedia	3 Teachers, 60 Students
24	Vision Beyond Global Services, Jalandhar	Vision Beyond Global Services, Jalandhar	2018	Indefinite	Skill Based Training in Web Technology and Multimedia	3 Teachers, 60 Students
25	Great Punjab Celebration, Tanda	Great Punjab Celebration, Tanda	2018	Indefinite	Skill Based Training in Tourism and Hospitality	2 Teachers, 5 Students
26	Comfort Inn MI, Jalandhar	Comfort Inn MI, Jalandhar	2018	Indefinite	Skill Based Training in Tourism and Hospitality	2 Teachers, 50 Students
27	Ram Partap Nursery, Jalandhar Cantt	Ram Partap Nursery, Jalandhar Cantt	2018	Indefinite	Plantation drives and Skill based Training to Gardeners.	2 Teachers, 5 Students
28	Kang Nature Farm, Village Dhahan, Tehsil Banga	Kang Nature Farm, Village Dhahan, Tehsil Banga	2018	Indefinite	Skill Based Training in Organic Farming	5 Teachers, 20 Gardeners, 80 Students
29	Chand Legguard Works, Jalandhar	Chand Legguard Works, Jalandhar	2018	Indefinite	Skill Based Training in Fashion Designing	2 Teachers, 15 Students
30	Chawla Nursing Home and Maternity Hospital, Jalandhar	Chawla Nursing Home and Maternity Hospital, Jalandhar	2018	Indefinite	Skill Based Training in Medical Lab Technology	4 Teachers, 50 Students
31	U-Win Sports, Jalandhar	U-Win Sports, Jalandhar	2018	Indefinite	Skill Based Training in Fashion Designing	2 Teachers, 20 Students
32	SKM Enterprise, Jalandhar	SKM Enterprise, Jalandhar	2018	Indefinite	Research and Training in Fashion Designing	3 Teachers, 25 Students
33	M and S Enterprise, Ludhiana	M and S Enterprise, Ludhiana	2018	Indefinite	Research and Training in Fashion Designing	2 Teachers, 20 Students
34	S P Garments, Ludhiana	S P Garments, Ludhiana	2018	Indefinite	Department of Fashion Designing organized "Glam Fashionista" in collaboration with SP Garments, Ludhiana	2 Teachers, 30 Students
35	Vijay Vallabh Hosiery Factory, Ludhiana	Vijay Vallabh Hosiery Factory, Ludhiana	2018	Indefinite	Research and Training in Fashion Designing	2 Teachers, 10 Students
36	Padmawati Creation, Ludhiana	Padmawati Creation, Ludhiana	2018	Indefinite	Research and Training in Fashion Designing	2 Teachers, 15 Students
37	Cabhana Resort and Spa, Phagwara	Cabhana Resort and Spa, Phagwara	2018	Indefinite	Skill Based Training in Tourism and Hospitality	2 Teachers, 10 Students
38	Pawan Hospital, Jalandhar	Pawan Hospital, Jalandhar	2018	Indefinite	Training, Research and Development in Medical Lab Technology	2 Teachers, 10 Students
39	Neil Hospital, Jalandhar	Neil Hospital, Jalandhar	2018	Indefinite	Training and Research in Mental Health Counselling	2 Teachers, 10 Students
40	Magic-Counselling Centre for Children, Jalandhar	Magic-Counselling Centre for Children, Jalandhar	2018	Indefinite	Training and Research in Mental Health Counselling	2 Teachers, 10 Students
41	Aspiring Minds, Gurgaon	Aspiring Minds, Gurgaon	2017	Two Years	Workshop on Skill Assessment	3 Teachers, 50 Students
42	Academy of International Science and Research UK	Academy of International Science and Research UK	2017	Indefinite	Workshop on Skill Assessment	5 Teachers, 100 Students
43	KVM, Jaipur	KVM, Jaipur	2017	Indefinite	Workshop on Biodiversity of Punjab on National Biodiversity Day in collaboration with Kheti Virasat Mission	3 Teachers, 50 Gardeners, 102 Students
44	Beenu Rajput Films, Delhi	Beenu Rajput Films, Delhi	2017	Indefinite	Film Making, Academic and Research Activities	3 Teachers, 60 Students
45	ENACTUS, Shri Ram College of Commerce, New Delhi	ENACTUS, Shri Ram College of Commerce, New Delhi	2017	Indefinite	Reviving the Dying Art of Theatre (UNESCO listed)	2 Teachers, 4 Students
46	Creative Black Country, UK	Creative Black Country, UK	2017	One year	India-UK Cultural Exchange Activities	2 Teachers, 6 Students
47	Sardar Ajit Singh Foundation Society, Jalandhar	Sardar Ajit Singh Foundation Society, Jalandhar	2016	Indefinite	Campaign to promote the Right to Voting. Under SVEEP	3 Teachers, 50 Students
48	Bolster Treatment and Rehabilitation Centre, Jalandhar	Bolster Treatment and Rehabilitation Centre, Jalandhar	2015	Indefinite	Training to Students of Diploma in Mental Health and Counselling	2 Teachers, 12 Students
49	GTB Charitable Hospital, Jalandhar	GTB Charitable Hospital, Jalandhar	2015	Indefinite	Curriculum designing / Training Program (Mental Health)	2 Teachers, 12 Students
50	Matrix India, Gurgaon.	Matrix India, Gurgaon.	2015	Indefinite	The Cosmetology Department organized a Workshop on Basic to Advance "Hair coloring" in collaboration with Matrix India.	2 Teachers, 40 Students
51	Orane Institute of Beauty and Wellness, Jalandhar	Orane Institute of Beauty and Wellness, Jalandhar	2015	Indefinite	Workshop on Basic to Advance "Hair Rebounding" in collaboration with Orane Institute of Beauty and Wellness, Jalandhar	3 Teachers, 90 Students
52	S P Garments, Ludhiana	S P Garments, Ludhiana	2015	Indefinite	Department of Fashion Designing organized in collaboration with SP Garments, Ludhiana	9 Teachers, 165 Students
53	F9 Media, Jalandhar	F9 Media, Jalandhar	2015	Indefinite	Event Management Students of MCVF Dept installed a Stall in Annual Fete.	2 Teachers, 20 Students
54	Rebirth Hospital and Rehabilitation Centre, Jalandhar	Rebirth Hospital and Rehabilitation Centre, Jalandhar	2015	Indefinite	Training and Placement Programs (Mental Health)	2 Teacher, 20 Students
55	Daily Utam Hindu, Jalandhar	Daily Utam Hindu, Jalandhar	2015	Indefinite	The Department of Multimedia organized an industrial visit to Utam Hindu Printing Press, Jalandhar	3 Teachers, 30 Students
56	Shamsheer Productions, Jalandhar	Shamsheer Productions, Jalandhar	2015	Indefinite	The Creative Lens Society organized an Extension Lecture on "Career Opportunities in Media for Women"	3 Teachers, 154 Students
57	Yog Path Sanshan, Jalandhar	Yog Path Sanshan, Jalandhar	2016	Indefinite	2 Day Workshop on Yoga for Resident Scholars	5 Teachers, 300 Students
58	Magic-The Counseling Centre for Children, Jalandhar	Magic-The Counseling Centre for Children, Jalandhar	2015	Indefinite	Students go for Internship to MAGIC for Understanding and Dealing with Students with Learning Disabilities	1 Teacher, 10 Students
59	NIIT, New Delhi	NIIT, New Delhi	2015	Three-Years	Computer Club organized a Seminar on "Windows store Application Development"	6 Teachers, 167 Students
60	Reliance Money Infrastructure Limited, Mumbai	Reliance Money Infrastructure Limited, Mumbai	2014	Three-Years	Learning and Employment Advancement Programme (Banking and Finance)	2 Teachers, 25 Students
61	Fininitives Learning India Pvt Ltd, Mysore	Fininitives Learning India Pvt Ltd, Mysore	2014	Three-Years	Extension Lecture on Career Opportunities in Banking	5 Teachers, 152 Students
62	Agriculture and Co-op Staff Training Institute, Jalandhar	Agriculture and Co-op Staff Training Institute, Jalandhar	2014	Indefinite	Training to Faculty and Students.	2 Teachers, 15 Students